附件1：

2020年度青浦区农民专业合作社财政贷款贴息名单

	序号
	镇
	行政村
	合作社名称
	合作社代码
	核定补贴

总金额

（元）
	市级资金（元）
	区级资金（元）
	银行账号
	开户银行

	1
	徐泾镇
	陆家角村
	上海农康蔬菜专业合作社
	93310118680996373c
	18900
	11300
	7600
	32746508010045953
	上海农商银行徐泾支行

	2
	徐泾镇
	前明村
	上海锦乐蔬菜专业合作社
	933101185680365167
	20000
	12000
	8000
	32746508010088755
	上海农商银行徐泾支行

	3
	赵巷镇
	沈泾塘村
	上海泾塘蔬菜专业合作社
	93310118568008005X
	69400
	41600
	27800
	50131000322108665
	上海农商银行赵巷支行

	4
	赵巷镇
	
	上海绿敏农产品专业合作社
	93310118566501082T
	59300
	35600
	23700
	32742308010170667
	上海农商银行赵巷支行

	5
	香花桥街道
	东斜村
	上海青浦工合林业专业合作社
	93310118579123930T
	54900
	32900
	22000
	32741008011097244
	上海农商银行青浦支行

	6
	农业园区
	
	上海佳美果蔬专业合作社
	93310118681022749E
	87500
	52500
	35000
	32747808010582308
	上海农商银行练塘支行

	7
	练塘镇
	凌浜村
	上海泽福食用菌种植专业合作社
	933101186887340878
	159800
	95900
	63900
	32747828010017865
	上海农商银行蒸淀支行

	8
	夏阳街道
	王仙村
	上海彰显渔业专业合作社
	933101187847858371
	102800
	61700
	41100
	32741018010481465
	上海农商银行环城支行

	9
	夏阳街道
	塘郁村
	上海沪香果业专业合作社
	9331011876792206XA
	87800
	52700
	35100
	32741018010243493
	上海农商银行环城支行

	10
	夏阳街道
	太来村
	上海美晨果蔬专业合作社
	933101185529446241
	44000
	26400
	17600
	32735508010141700
	上海农商银行泗泾支行

	11
	朱家角镇
	小江村
	上海蕾蕾渔业专业合作社
	93310118791433856J
	10600
	6400
	4200
	32749408010728494
	上海农商银行朱家角支行

	12
	朱家角镇
	安庄村
	上海世鑫蔬菜种植专业合作社
	933101185931028966
	58200
	34900
	23300
	32749418010731611
	上海农商银行沈巷支行

	13
	朱家角镇
	万隆村
	上海郁香园蔬果专业合作社
	93310118575838189k
	22100
	13300
	8800
	32749408010792794
	上海农商银行朱家角支行

	14
	朱家角镇
	
	上海泖蓝果树种植专业合作社
	93310118598138038A
	9900
	5900
	4000
	32749418010732668
	上海农商银行沈巷支行

	15
	白鹤镇
	金项村
	上海金瓶蔬果专业合作社
	93310118794495489P
	21500
	12900
	8600
	32745208010297511
	上海农商银行赵屯支行

	16
	白鹤镇
	
	上海红鹤蔬果专业合作社
	93310118593112592G
	10900
	6500
	4400
	03775500040031662
	农行上海市青浦区赵屯支行

	17
	白鹤镇
	
	上海昕晟水产养殖专业合作社
	933101185601119132
	13200
	7900
	5300
	32743618010380141
	上海农商银行白鹤支行

	18
	白鹤镇
	青龙村
	上海惠丰果蔬专业合作社
	933101186941772005
	76800
	46100
	30700
	32743618010368728
	上海农商银行白鹤支行

	19
	白鹤镇
	塘湾村
	上海盈鹤蔬菜专业合作社
	93310118667834847R
	21600
	13000
	8600
	32743618010393564
	上海农商银行白鹤支行

	20
	白鹤镇
	
	上海史进农业专业合作社
	93310118585209589W
	28300
	17000
	11300
	32743618010404135
	上海农商银行白鹤支行

	21
	白鹤镇
	青龙村
	上海呈然农产品专业合作社
	93310118080087395Q
	39300
	23600
	15700
	50131000417120153
	上海农商银行白鹤支行

	22
	白鹤镇
	
	上海浦信蔬果专业合作社
	93310118090056883H
	164500
	98700
	65800
	50131000455075500
	上海农商银行白鹤支行

	23
	白鹤镇
	金项村
	上海永胜瓜果专业合作社
	933101187944620114
	18900
	11300
	7600
	32745208010291253
	上海农商银行赵屯支行

	24
	白鹤镇
	
	上海先福果蔬专业合作社
	93310118588651153A
	11300
	6800
	4500
	32743618010400895
	上海农商银行白鹤支行

	25
	金泽镇
	
	上海淼鑫水产品专业合作社
	93310118769672703N
	66000
	39600
	26400
	32748128010161527
	上海农商银行莲盛支行

	26
	金泽镇
	东天村
	上海莲湖生态鳖业专业合作社
	93310118765555390T
	10000
	6000
	4000
	32748128010145527
	上海农商银行莲盛支行

	27
	金泽镇
	龚都村
	上海唐氏禽业专业合作社
	93310118774796049P
	29200
	17500
	11700
	32748108010136473
	上海农商银行金泽支行

	28
	金泽镇
	田山庄村
	上海马雪根水产养殖专业合作社
	9331011869157204XA
	10300
	6200
	4100
	32748128010212397
	上海农商银行莲盛支行

	29
	金泽镇
	
	上海任屯水产专业合作社
	933101186677597879
	31500
	18900
	12600
	32748128010205659
	上海农商银行莲盛支行

	30
	金泽镇
	爱国村
	上海能淦水产专业合作社
	933101184429137727
	18500
	11100
	7400
	32748128010214065
	上海农商银行莲盛支行

	31
	金泽镇
	任屯村
	上海金泽协源蔬果专业合作社
	566595058-W
	7200
	4300
	2900
	32748128010216059
	上海农商银行莲盛支行

	32
	金泽镇
	建国村
	上海不断云水产专业合作社
	550070273-3
	14300
	8600
	5700
	32741008011079610
	上海农商银行青浦支行

	33
	金泽镇
	东西村
	上海祥湖农业专业合作社
	MA1M815W9-P
	0
	0
	0
	/
	/

	34
	金泽镇
	东天村
	上海大莲湖果业专业合作社
	561936714-8
	8300
	5000
	3300
	32741018010547995
	上海农商银行环城支行

	35
	金泽镇
	商榻居委
淀西村
蔡浜村
	上海西翼农业专业合作社
	594707811-8
	81500
	48900
	32600
	50131000329920852
	上海农商银行青浦支行

	36
	金泽镇
	杨湾村
	上海容祥农业专业合作社
	MA1M80CRX-3
	76500
	45900
	30600
	50131000509482290
	农商银行青浦区凤溪支行

	37
	华新镇
	
	上海捞福来蔬菜专业合作社
	568053607-Q
	8300
	5000
	3300
	1001728609000059976
	工商银行华新支行

	38
	华新镇
	
	上海叙友稻米种植专业
	684084267-D
	4000
	2400
	1600
	03860200040018665
	中国农业银行

上海市青浦区凤溪支行

	39
	练塘镇
	芦潼村
	上海青角稻米专业合作社
	777113303-H
	9900
	5900
	4000
	32747808010568275
	上海农商银行练塘支行

	40
	练塘镇
	金前村
	上海彩林蔬菜种植专业合作社
	569579416-9
	21000
	12600
	8400
	32747808010603459
	上海农商银行练塘支行

	41
	练塘镇
	
	上海泾珠水产专业合作社
	933101185630770289
	5800
	3500
	2300
	32747808010601216
	上海农商银行练塘支行

	42
	练塘镇
	蒸夏村
	上海民创粮油专业合作社
	93310118674590078U
	19100
	11500
	7600
	32747808010619514
	上海农商银行练塘支行

	43
	练塘镇
	农庄村
	上海跃民农产品专业合作社
	933101186643762110
	16800
	10100
	6700
	32747808080003047
	上海农商银行练塘支行

	44
	练塘镇
	卢潼村
	上海海邦虾类养殖专业合作社
	933101187672234962
	30800
	18500
	12300
	32747808080015626
	上海农商银行练塘支行

	45
	练塘镇
	联农村
	上海泖河水产品专业合作社
	93310118666098999B
	77700
	46600
	31100
	32747808010576981
	上海农商银行练塘支行

	46
	练塘镇
	联农村
	上海鑫农水产专业合作社
	9331011868738111XB
	4100
	2500
	1600
	32747808010585750
	上海农商银行练塘支行

	47
	练塘镇
	太北村
	上海佳欣茭白专业合作社
	93310118688795568B
	10000
	6000
	4000
	32747808010622739
	上海农商银行练塘支行

	48
	练塘镇
	
	上海亿农农产品专业合作社
	933101186643810292
	25000
	15000
	10000
	32747808080003363
	上海农商银行练塘支行

	49
	练塘镇
	东风街
	上海富福水产专业合作社
	93310118794495913A
	24500
	14700
	9800
	32747808080002726
	上海农商银行练塘支行

	50
	练塘镇
	
	上海绿椰农业种植专业合作社
	93310118572677295X
	41400
	24800
	16600
	32741008011102487
	上海农商银行青浦支行

	51
	练塘镇
	东庄村
	上海优禾谷农产品专业合作社
	93310118568050078B
	28900
	17300
	11600
	32747808010602948
	上海农商银行练塘支行

	52
	练塘镇
	泖甸村
	上海美娥农产品专业合作社
	93310118557427730K
	20000
	12000
	8000
	32747808010597780
	上海农商银行练塘支行

	53
	练塘镇
	联农村
	上海泖峰农产品专业合作社
	93310118766915538A
	43600
	26200
	17400
	32747808010552683
	上海农商银行练塘支行

	54
	练塘镇
	张联村
	上海海大水产养殖专业合作社
	93310118676221436X
	14800
	8900
	5900
	32747808010578523
	上海农商银行练塘支行

	55
	练塘镇
	蒸浦村
	上海联谷农机专业合作社
	9331011808622627XO
	11300
	6800
	4500
	50131000342199445
	上海农商银行练塘支行

	56
	练塘镇
	叶港村
	上海鑫悦农产品专业合作社
	93310118583447356E
	6100
	3700
	2400
	32747808010609572
	上海农商银行练塘支行

	57
	练塘镇
	东田村
	上海金根水稻种植专业合作社
	9331011868735666XR
	2600
	1600
	1000
	32747808010586847
	上海农商银行练塘支行

	58
	练塘镇
	东淇村
	上海秋悦农业专业合作社
	933101183123321947
	22400
	13400
	9000
	50131000489087992
	上海农商银行蒸淀支行

	59
	练塘镇
	泖甸村
	上海练绿蔬果种植专业合作社
	933101185648564806122R
	83200
	49900
	33300
	50131000707653217
	上海农商银行练塘支行

	60
	练塘镇
	太北村
	上海江渝粮食专业合作社
	933101183323899564
	18700
	11200
	7500
	50131000434179593
	上海农商银行练塘支行

	61
	练塘镇
	泾花村
	上海秉玺农产品专业合作社
	933101180781494383
	23200
	13900
	9300
	31050183360000004436
	中国建行青浦支行

	62
	练塘镇
	
	上海青湖源农产品销售专业合作社
	93310118076443043X
	63200
	37900
	25300
	50131000313921424
	上海农商银行青浦支行

	63
	重固镇
	回龙村
	上海新君宴蔬果专业合作社
	93310118694169838Q
	26400
	15800
	10600
	32741008011084537
	上海农商银行青浦支行

	合计
	2227600
	1336600
	891000
	
	


